



TA Approvals

Territorial Authority	Far North District Council TA Certification Division	TA Reference	RC 2200170
Survey Number	LT 546644	Survey Purpose	LT Subdivision
Surveyor Reference	9608 Cleary	Land District	North Auckland
Surveyor	Denis McGregor Thomson		
Surveyor Firm	Thomson Survey Limited		
Dataset Description	LOTS 7-13, 100 & 101 BEING A SUB	DIVISION OF LOT	7 DP 525890

TA Certificates

I hereby certify that plan LT 546644 was approved by the Far North District pursuant to section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 on the 23rd day of June 2020	V		
The approval of the Council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the granting or reserving of the easement(s) set out in the Memorandum of Easements attached as a supporting document to plan LT 546644			
The approval of the Council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the amalgamation condition(s) set out hereon	V		
nent to plan LT 546644 pproval of the Council under Section 223 of the Resource Management Act 1991 is subject to the gamation condition(s) set out hereon Lot 100 Hereon (legal access) be held as to three undivided one-third shares by the owners of Lots 7, 9 hereon as tenants in common in the said shares and that individual Record of Titles be issued in dance therewith. See 1621330 Lot 101 hereon (legal access) be held as to three undivided one-third shares by the owners of Lots 10,			
That Lot 101 hereon (legal access) be held as to three undivided one-third shares by the owners of Lots 10, 11 and 13 hereon as tenants in common in the said shares and that individual Record of Titles be issued in accordance therewith. See 1621330	V		

Signature

Signed by Patrick John Killalea, Authorised Officer, on 23/06/2020 02:55 PM

Receipt Information		
Transaction Receipt Number	13412763	
Signing Certificate (Distinguished Name)	Killalea, Patrick John	
Signing Certificate (Serial Number)	1292645303	
Signature Date	23/06/2020	

*** End of Report ***